www.lumberg.com 11/2012
Leiterplatten-Direktsteckverbinder, Raster 3,96/5,0 mm
Direct connectors for printed circuit boards, pitch 3.96/5.0 mm
Connecteurs directs our cartes imprimées, pas 3,96/5,0 mm
Socket board for direct mating, with and without mount-
ed pair of flanges F/FL
5 R(...): with solder pins
5 U(...): with solder eyes

Prüfspannung ≥ 3,0 kV eff.
1 nach DIN EN 60664/IEC 60664
Bestellbezeichnung Polzahl Verpackungseinheit
Designation poles Package unit
Désignation pôles Unité d’emballage
5 R 3–33 200
5 U 3–33 200
5 RF 3–31 200
5 UF 3–31 200
5 RFL 3–31 200
5 UFL 3–31 200
5 RF
5 RFL
5 R 5 R
5 RF
5 RFL
5 U
5 UF
5 UFL
5 R
5 RF
5 RFL
5 U
5 UF
5 UFL
5 R
5 RF
5 RFL
5 U
5 UF
5 UFL
Verpackung: lose im Karton
Packaging: in bulk, in a cardboard box
Emballage: en vrac, dans un carton
5 R               5 U
KWR
Schreibmaschinentext